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MEGHNA ARORA 
ANSHAD O C 

NITISH KUMAR 
TAMANNA DHIMAN 

JAGJIT SINGH 
VARSHA RANI 
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DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND NATURAL PRODUCTS 

M.PHARM, PHARMACOGNOSY 

ARVIND SHARMA 
ROHIT SINGH NEGI 

MALU MAYUR 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION AUGUST 2023 

Batch: 2022, Semester : 2 

ABHISHEK MAHAJAN 
GULISTAN PARWEEN 

THEERTHA S V 

ABHINAV SINGH 

yaffu Copy to: 

Central University of Punjab, Bathinda 
yRurH 3teaTResult Notification 

RAVI PRAKASH CHAUDHARY 

3. 3fegII 94Ttua/ Dean Incharge Academics 
4. 3tEdI SE YIU/ Dean Student Welfare 
5. fA}TE 3AIZGYyt Director 1QAC 
6. HTed 3ergiGIHE A1gI/ Concerned Dean/Associate Dean 

Registration No. 

LHTed þI^A/ Concerned File 

22mphylo01 
22mphyto02 

7. sfta farTIT/OTYGIEF faTT Concemed HoD/Officiating HoD 

10.Hcfad S1A SHT HIH y Concerned Student(s) (hrough email) 
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22mphyto07 
22mphyto08 
22mphyto09 
22mphytol0 
22mphyto 13 
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22mphyto 15 

22mphytol6 
22mphyto17 

Dated: 

9. etuo PGT: 3TqR46 |4a Academics Branch: For necessary action 

SGPA 

7.49 

7.91 

7.61 

7.42 

6.49 

7.85 

7.52 

7.93 
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401/203 

Hc o: fagts ¢i daH^E 4R H4TS HABA/ l/e Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

Semester 

LG 

A 

A 

B+ 

1. HEYA Hd Tu rty): Hts payf t A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 
2. A HEIYH PHfa): pHàg |Gr0 PA to Registrar: for information of the Registrar 
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B+ 
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A+ 

A 
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tar fraa/ Controller of Examinations 

qieT fAT/Controller of Exa.. atlons 
yur� y farafdury, fo: 51401 Central University of Punjab, Bathir. 151401 
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